

66-67
08.05.2026
Court No.18
pg.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPA 5368 of 2021

Parag Majmudar

-vs-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

with

CAN 4 of 2024

with

CAN 5 of 2024

with

CAN 6 of 2024

and

CAN 7 of 2024

with

WPA 18030 of 2023

Mr. Himangshu De, Sr. Advocate

Mr. A.K. Upadhyay

Ms. Sushmita Ghosh

Mr. Abhishek Sikdar

Mr. Srinjan Ghosh

Ms. Sahili Dey

... For the petitioner

Mr. Mohammad Khairul

... For the applicants & for the
private respondent in
WPA 18030 of 2023

1. Learned senior counsel representing the petitioner concludes his argument in reply.
2. List the matter on **12th June, 2026** at **2.00 P.M.**
3. Written notes of argument shall be filed by the parties on the adjourned date.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)